Dublin M-EAT-ing SurveyMonkey

Q1 How was your journey to Dublin?

Answered: 31 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Scary . OK [ Nice [ Enjoyable [ Amazing

SCARY OK NICE ENJOYABLE AMAZING TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

* 0.00% 3.23% 6.45% 35.48% 54.84%
0 1 2 11 17 31 4.42

1721



Dublin M-EAT-ing SurveyMonkey

Q2 What was your stay with the host family like?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Miserable  [J1 was homesick [t wasOK [l Lovely
. We're "besties" - I'll be back!

MISERABLE | WAS IT WAS LOVELY WE'RE "BESTIES" - I'LL BE TOTAL WEIGHTED
HOMESICK OK BACK! AVERAGE
w 0.00% 0.00% 11.11% 40.74% 48.15%
0 0 3 11 13 27 4.37

2/21
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Q3 What did you think of Newpark School?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 3

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Get me outa here! . Meh - It's a school . Nice and clean . Cool school
. I wanna go there!

| WANNA GO TOTAL WEIGHTED

GET ME OUTA MEH - IT'S A NICE AND COOoL
AVERAGE

HERE! SCHOOL CLEAN SCHOOL THERE!

w 0.00% 3.45% 3.45% 34.48% 58.62%
0 1 1 10 17 29 4.48
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Dublin M-EAT-ing SurveyMonkey

Q4 What about Zipit?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ 'm scared of heights  [Jj Not my idea of fun
[ Been there done that, bought the T-shirt [} Would do it again
. I believe | can fly...Wheee!

I'M SCARED NOT BEEN THERE DONE THAT, WOULD DO | BELIEVE | CAN TOTAL WEIGHTED
OF HEIGHTS MY IDEA OF BOUGHT THE T-SHIRT IT AGAIN FLY...WHEEE! AVERAGE
FUN
Ad 14.29% 10.71% 0.00% 25.00% 50.00%
4 3 0 7 14 28 3.86

4/ 21
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Q5 Glendalough

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Not another walk in the woods!!! . A church, two lakes and a path :-(
[ | Too busy chatting to notice 1] Peaceful [ Nice gaf - Go St. Kevin!

NOT ANOTHER WALK A CHURCH, TWO TOO BUSY PEACEFUL NICE GAF - TOTAL WEIGHTED
IN THE WOODS!!! LAKES AND A PATH :- CHATTING TO GO ST. AVERAGE
( NOTICE KEVIN!
* 0.00% 3.13% 9.38% 56.25% 31.25%
0 1 3 18 10 32 4.16
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Dublin M-EAT-ing

TOO HUNGRY TO
ENJOY IT

w 0.00%
0

SurveyMonkey

Q6 Open Table by the Parents

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Too hungry toenjoy it [JJ1 was hungry solate [ Nice!!!
[ Please sir, may | have some more? [} What an amazing surprise :-)

I WAS HUNGRY  NICE!!! PLEASE SIR, MAY | WHAT AN AMAZING TOTAL
SO | ATE HAVE SOME MORE? SURPRISE :-)
9.38%  25.00% 12.50% 53.13%
3 8 4 17 32

6/21

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.09



Dublin M-EAT-ing SurveyMonkey

Q7 DART ride

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

@ t'satrain  [Comfy [ Quickandeasy [Jl Nice scenery
. A cool train ride to a nice town

IT'S A COMFY  QUICK AND NICE A COOL TRAIN RIDE TO A NICE TOTAL WEIGHTED
TRAIN EASY SCENERY TOWN AVERAGE
w 12.50% 0.00% 12.50% 25.00% 50.00%
4 0 4 8 16 32 4.00

7121
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Q8 The Happy Pear

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Where's the meat? [ The queue was too long [ Fuel for the walk
{7 Yummy food:-) [} Open Tables for Happy M-EAT-ings!

WHERE'S THE THE QUEUE WAS FUEL FOR YUMMY OPEN TABLES FOR HAPPY  TOTAL WEIGHTED
MEAT? TOO LONG THE WALK FOOD :-) M-EAT-INGS! AVERAGE
w 12.50% 0.00% 15.63% 28.13% 43.75%
4 0 5 9 14 32 3.91
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Q9 Cliff walk

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

@ williteverend? [ Walking is not my thing [ It started and it finished
() Oh 1 do like to be beside the seaside  [[}] Great walk, stunning view

WILL IT WALKING IS IT STARTED AND OH I DO LIKE TO BE GREAT WALK, TOTAL WEIGHTED
EVER NOT MY THING IT FINISHED BESIDE THE SEASIDE STUNNING VIEW AVERAGE
END?
pAd 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 18.75% 68.75%
0 0 4 6 22 32 4.56
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Q10 Bowling in Bray

Answered: 31 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ These balls are too heavy [ ! prefer the other games
. Not exactly a healthy lifestyle . This makes a change from walking
1 Love the Buzz

THESE BALLS | PREFER THE NOT EXACTLY A THIS MAKES A LOVE TOTAL WEIGHTED
ARE TOO HEAVY OTHER GAMES HEALTHY LIFESTYLE CHANGE FROM THE AVERAGE
WALKING BUZZ
pAd 0.00% 3.23% 3.23% 32.26% 61.29%
0 1 1 10 19 31 4.52

10/ 21
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Q11 4 Star Pizza

Answered: 31 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Don't like pizza [ Would prefer a burger [ Not exactly healthy eating
. This makes a change from all the health food . The perfect end to a perfect day

DON'T WOULD NOT EXACTLY THIS MAKES A CHANGE THE PERFECT END TOTAL WEIGHTED
LIKE PREFER A HEALTHY FROM ALL THE HEALTH TO A PERFECT DAY AVERAGE
PIZZA BURGER EATING FOOD
pAd 6.45% 3.23% 32.26% 9.68% 48.39%
2 1 10 3 15 31 3.90

11721



Dublin M-EAT-ing

Q12 Cooking with Ms Farlow

Answered: 32 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. They actually eat this stuff? .Ah well,  won't have to buy lunch today
. Just realized that | can cook . Can't wait to eat . Kiss the Cook xxx

THEY ACTUALLY AH WELL, | WON'T HAVE JUST REALIZED CAN'T KISS THE
EAT THIS STUFF? TO BUY LUNCH TODAY THAT | CAN COOK WAIT TO COOK XXX
EAT
pAd 6.25% 18.75% 12.50% 25.00% 37.50%
2 6 4 8 12

12/21

SurveyMonkey

TOTAL

32

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.69
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Q13 Metalwork with Mr O'Neill

Answered: 30  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ s this guy serious?  [J] Metal = hard, Work = stress
[ Never thought about how stuff is made [ It was worth the cut finger
. I made a spoon! I'm not a bufoon!

IS THIS METAL = HARD, @ NEVER THOUGHT IT WAS WORTH | MADE A SPOON! TOTAL WEIGHTED
GUY WORK = ABOUT HOW STUFF IS THE CUT I'M NOT A AVERAGE
SERIOUS? STRESS MADE FINGER BUFOON!
w 0.00% 3.33% 6.67% 20.00% 70.00%
0 1 2 6 21 30 4.57

13/21
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Q14 Dublin City tour

Answered: 31 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Cities: See one, you see em all . Are you sure this is Dublin?
. Why do they drive on the wrong side of the road? . Great tour, nice place
1 will defo come back here

CITIES: SEE ARE YOU WHY DO THEY DRIVE ON GREAT | WILL DEFO TOTAL WEIGHTED
ONE, YOU SEE SURE THIS IS THE WRONG SIDE OF THE TOUR, NICE = COME BACK AVERAGE
EM ALL DUBLIN? ROAD? PLACE HERE
w 3.23% 3.23% 6.45% 29.03% 58.06%
1 1 2 9 18 31 4.35
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Q15 Shopping in Dublin

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ A bit expensive (] Not enough time [ Got all Ineeded [} Cool shops
. Shopping paradise!!!

A BIT NOT ENOUGH GOT ALL I CcooL SHOPPING TOTAL WEIGHTED
EXPENSIVE TIME NEEDED SHOPS PARADISE!!! AVERAGE
w 9.38% 6.25% 12.50% 21.88% 50.00%
3 2 4 7 16 32 3.97

15/21
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Q16 Going to class with my host

Answered: 29  Skipped: 3

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

! came here to miss class  [J] The same, just in English
[ | Interesting experience 1] The boys are nice! [} "Cool class”

| CAME HERE TO THE SAME, JUST IN INTERESTING THE BOYS "COOL TOTAL WEIGHTED
MISS CLASS ENGLISH EXPERIENCE ARE NICE! CLASS" AVERAGE
w 6.90% 13.79% 27.59% 20.69% 31.03%
2 4 8 6 9 29 3.55
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Q17 Irish dancing in the GPA

Answered: 31 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. I have two left feet . Too hard to learn . That was fun . I loved it
. Just like Riverdance!!!

I HAVE TWO LEFT TOO HARD TO THAT WAS ILOVED JUST TOTAL WEIGHTED
FEET LEARN FUN IT LIKE RIVERDANCE!!! AVERAGE
w 6.45% 3.23% 12.90% 41.94% 35.48%
2 1 4 13 11 31 3.97

17121



Dublin M-EAT-ing

NEVER TO
GO BACK
AGAIN

¥ 0.00%
0

Q18 This trip has taught me

Answered: 31 Skipped: 1

50% 60% 70% 80%

30%

0% 10% 20% 40%

[ Never to go back again  [JJj Not a lot
. That we are more alike than we are different
. That the more you give, the more you get . That you are what you eat

NOT THAT WE ARE MORE THAT THE MORE YOU THAT YOU ARE

A ALIKE THAN WE ARE GIVE, THE MORE YOU WHAT YOU

LOT DIFFERENT GET EAT

3.23% 19.35% 35.48% 41.94%
1 6 11 13

18 /21

90% 100%

SurveyMonkey

TOTAL

31

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.16
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Q19 The friends | have made

Answered: 31 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

! will forget tomorrow [J1 will keep in touch with
. Are friendly and accepting of me . Are friends for life
1) Are my "besties” 4EVA

| WILL FORGET | WILL KEEP IN ARE FRIENDLY AND ARE FRIENDS ARE MY TOTAL WEIGHTED
TOMORROW TOUCH WITH ACCEPTING OF ME FOR LIFE "BESTIES" AVERAGE
4EVA
pAd 0.00% 19.35% 19.35% 41.94% 19.35%
0 6 6 13 6 31 3.61
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Q20 My favourite thing was

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

[ Getting away from school [ Food, food glorious food [ The activities
. Having the chats with the girls . Making a difference to our lifestyle

GETTING AWAY  FOOD, FOOD THE HAVING THE MAKING A
FROM SCHOOL GLORIOUS ACTIVITIES CHATS WITH THE DIFFERENCE TO OUR
FOOD GIRLS LIFESTYLE
pAd 3.13% 3.13% 25.00% 34.38% 34.38%
1 8 11 11

1

20/ 21

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

SurveyMonkey

TOTAL

32

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.94
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Q21 If | could change one thing it would be

Answered: 27  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ The weather [ The language [ The food  [Jl The teachers
. The length of the trip from 5 days to 5 weeks

THE THE THE THE THE LENGTH OF THE TRIP FROM 5 DAYS TOTAL WEIGHTED
WEATHER LANGUAGE FOOD TEACHERS TO 5 WEEKS AVERAGE
w 0.00% 3.70%  25.93% 0.00% 70.37%
0 1 7 0 19 27 4.37
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RESPONSES (7) WORD CLOUD TAGS (0)

Search responses Q
Showing 7 responses
I want that the erasmus can during for 8 or 10 days
4/4/2019 1:56 PM View respondent's answers ~ Add tags ¥
Less ativities with more time to spend with each other
4/2/2019 4:24 PM View respondent's answers ~ Add tags ¥

Maybe not five weeks, but definitely a bit longer to spread out the activities a little bit and to do more
too. There's so much to do and eat and see in Dublin!

4/1/2019 8:33 PM View respondent’s answers ~ Add tags ¥

My best experience ever! Thank you guys

4/1/2019 7:05 PM View respondent's answers Add tags ¥

Nothing really

4/1/2019 3:50 PM View respondent's answers Add tags ¥

Going to class with student

4/1/2019 2:03 PM View respondent's answers Add tags ¥

More free time

4/1/2019 10:51 AM View respondent’s answers  Add tags ¥



